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Cory’s Road
MULTI

Historic Rochester
 1  Rochester Bridge
 2  Rochester Castle
 3  The Guildhall Museum
 4  The Rochester Corn Exchange
 5  Rochester Cathedral
 6  The Huguenot Museum (above  i  ) 

 i  Visitor Information Centre
 7  Six Poor Travellers House
 8  The Vines 
 9  Eastgate House & Gardens
 10  Restoration House
 L  Rochester Community Hub/Library 

  Car Park 
  Multi-Storey Car Park
      Car Park (Blue badge Holder only)
      Coach Park (ME1 2XQ)
      Toilets
      Cashpoint 

 

1

2

4

5

i 6
7

8

9

10

L

3

ATM

VisitMedway.org

MULTI



A2 and London

To Hoo Peninsula

A228 to M2 
Jct 2 and
Diggerland

Wate
rfr

on
t

Way

! !

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

To M2 Jct 3/Maidstone
M20 Jct 6 & Coach Park

To M2 Jct 3/Maidstone
& M20 Jct 6 To M2 Jct 3/Maidstone
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To Rainham and
Sittingbourne

To Rainham and
Sittingbourne

Universities
at Medway

Medway
Park
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A2 and London

Upnor

Attractions

1  Upnor Castle
2  The Copper Rivet 

Distillery
3  The Historic  
 Dockyard Chatham
4  St George’s Centre
5   Royal Engineers  

Museum
6  Fort Amherst
7  The Brook Theatre
8  Great Lines  
 Heritage Park
9  Old Brook  
 Pumping Station
10  The Central Theatre
11  Restoration House
12  Eastgate House 
13  Six Poor  
 Travellers House
14  Huguenot Museum
15  Rochester Cathedral
16  Rochester Castle
17  Guildhall Museum
18  Temple Manor
19  Diggerland
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Police station
Coach park (ME1 2XQ)
Parking (More than  
100 spaces)
Taxi point
Hospital
Avoid this route  
(coaches entering bus  
station will receive a  
penalty charge notice  
unless they have given  
advance notice)
Local buses & Taxis  
only (no coaches)
One way system
Main access roads
Pedestrianised area 
(Rochester: Saturdays,  
10am - 4pm only)
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